

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4499 / 2015

Smt Padma Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Puran

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Order

13/01/2017

None for the appellant.

List the matter after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA)J.

SS/53



सत्यमेव जयते