

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4499/2015

Smt Padma Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Puran

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kapil Sharma for
Mr. Sandeep Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/04/2025

On the request of counsel for appellant, two weeks' time is granted to file fresh address of unserved respondent(s).

If this order is complied with within prescribed time, notices be issued to unserved respondent.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /109